79
RELIC
This flexible range is a natural choice for any co-working environment. Choose mobile table variations to create collaborative
spaces for agile working and social exchange. A fusion of rustic detail and industrial inspiration, the extensive range of sizes
and finishes enables Relic to be used in multiple applications across every scheme.
Wide range of sizes and finishes
Power and data port options
Fully integrated  cable management
Inset frame allows additional seating at either end
Castors available for mobility
Complementary benches, stools and storage
Fast assembly
FEATURES
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
1 2 3 4
1 2 3 4 5 6
5 6
Select Frame: Standard or Bar height, with or without  Castors
Select Size:
Example sizes with chair configurations below,
see page 66 for full range of sizes.
Diagrams show a 19.6” chair placed around the tables as seating capacity
indication only.  Capacity can be increased with the use of benches.
Tables over 118.1” are more than one-piece tops, seams as shown below.
35.4”
   70.9”
   47.2”
  82.7”
  94.5”
   47.2”
 118.1”  118.1”
   47.2”
   47.2”
141.7”
  70.9”   70.9”
141.7”
  70.9”   70.9”
  59.1”   59.1”
204.7”
 102.4”
236.2”
   47.2”
165.4”
   82.7”    82.7”
35.4”
   47.2”
   47.2”
 102.4”
   82.7”    82.7”   70.9”
35.4”
   70.9”
   47.2”
  82.7”
  94.5”
   47.2”
 118.1”  118.1”
   47.2”
   47.2”
141.7”
  70.9”   70.9”
141.7”
  70.9”   70.9”
  59.1”   59.1”
204.7”
 102.4”
236.2”
   47.2”
165.4”
   82.7”    82.7”
35.4”
   47.2”
   47.2”
 102.4”
   82.7”    82.7”   70.9”
Select Power: Powered or Non-powered
1 32 4 5 6
Relic Tables can be specified with or without integrated power.
Tables with Power are supplied with one or more steel lift-out power flaps that match the selected frame color.
The cable tray and power modules are White as standard but are available in Black on request.
Standard power configuration for Relic Tables with Power
For power variations, the amount of power cut-outs per table varies depending on the length. Power modules per power cut-out are available with one of the
options below.
Table Length  Power Cut-outs
63 to 94.5”             1
118.1 to 248”           2*
STEPS TO SPECIFY
Follow our guide and customize our products to suit your space
Power tray and
module finishes
White Black
1 52 3 4 6
Select Accessories:
1 2 3 4 5 6
Discreet Power
(See page 402 for
more information)
Select Frame Finish: RAL, Vintage or Raw Steel
1 42 3 5 6
White
9016
Chamomile
050 90 05
Mustard
1012
Yellow
1021
Burnt Orange
2001
Terracotta
050 60 30
Beetroot
4004
Navy Blue
5011
Steel Blue
5023
Blue Gray
200 70 10
Turquoise
5018
Pastel Green
6027
Mint
140 90 10
Olive
100 40 10
Clay
7034
Gray
7035
Dark Gray
7037
Anthracite
7024
Black
9005
RAL metal frame finishes
Brass Copper
Vintage metal frame finishes
Clear
coated
raw steel
Raw Steel
Metal frame finishes
Select Top Type and Finish: Cutline edge laminate or Sawn Oak
Cutline edge
top thickness 1”
Cutline Standard Laminate
White Mustard Yellow Burnt Orange Terracotta Beetroot Navy Blue Steel Blue
Turquoise Pastel Green Clay Gray Dark Gray Anthracite Oak Walnut
Cutline Rustic
Light Ash Rustic White Rustic Oak Driftwood Rustic
Black Oak
Rock Rust Concrete
Marble
Effect
Canvas
Cutline Fenix
White Dark Gray Anthracite Navy Blue Black
Sawn edge
top thickness 1.1”
Sawn Oak Sawn Weathered Oak
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
Option A
Includes: 4x Power Outlets & 2x Twin USB Charge
(1x Type-C & 1x Type-A USB Charge)
Option B
Includes: 4x Power Outlets & 1x Twin USB Charge (1x
Type-C & 1x Type-A USB Charge) & 1x HDMI
Option C
No power modules. Cable tray only for customers
own power.
81
83
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
Integrated  cable
management and
levelling feet
Complementing Stools
and Benches
Lift-out power flap
Braking castors
Relic  Table
height 29.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
55 x 31.5 1 RST.140.80.1
55 x 35.5 1 RST.140.90.1
55 x 47 1 RST.140.120.1
63 x 31.5 1 RST.160.80.1
63 x 35.5 1 RST.160.90.1
63 x 47 1 RST.160.120.1
71 x 31.5 1 RST.180.80.1
71 x 35.5 1 RST.180.90.1
71 x 47 1 RST.180.120.1
82.5 x 35.5 1 RST.210.90.1
82.5 x 47 1 RST.210.120.1
92.5 x 35.5 1 RST.235.90.1
92.5 x 47 1 RST.235.120.1
94.5 x 35.5 1 RST.240.90.1
94.5 x 47 1 RST.240.120.1
118 x 35.5 1 RST.300.90.1
118 x 47 1 RST.300.120.1
118 x 35.5 2 RST.300.90.2
118 x 47 2 RST.300.120.2
126 x 35.5 2 RST.320.90.2
126 x 47 2 RST.320.120.2
141.5 x 35.5 2 RST.360.90.2
141.5 x 47 2 RST.360.120.2
149.5 x 35.5 2 RST.380.90.2
149.5 x 47 2 RST.380.120.2
165.5 x 35.5 2 RST.420.90.2
165.5 x 47 2 RST.420.120.2
185 x 35.5 2 RST.470.90.2
185 x 47 2 RST.470.120.2
189 x 35.5 2 RST.480.90.2
189 x 47 2 RST.480.120.2
204.5 x 35.5 2 RST.520.90.2
204.5 x 47 2 RST.520.120.2
212.5 x 35.5 3 RST.540.90.3
212.5 x 47 3 RST.540.120.3
236 x 35.5 3 RST.600.90.3
236 x 47 3 RST.600.120.3
248 x 35.5 3 RST.630.90.3
248 x 47 3 RST.630.120.3
Specify power module option - see page 66 for more information. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Relic  Bar Height Table
height 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
55 x 31.5 1 RSP.140.80.1
55 x 35.5 1 RSP.140.90.1
55 x 47 1 RSP.140.120.1
63 x 31.5 1 RSP.160.80.1
63 x 35.5 1 RSP.160.90.1
63 x 47 1 RSP.160.120.1
71 x 31.5 1 RSP.180.80.1
71 x 35.5 1 RSP.180.90.1
71 x 47 1 RSP.180.120.1
82.5 x 35.5 1 RSP.210.90.1
82.5 x 47 1 RSP.210.120.1
92.5 x 35.5 1 RSP.235.90.1
92.5 x 47 1 RSP.235.120.1
94.5 x 35.5 1 RSP.240.90.1
94.5 x 47 1 RSP.240.120.1
118 x 35.5 1 RSP.300.90.1
118 x 47 1 RSP.300.120.1
118 x 35.5 2 RSP.300.90.2
118 x 47 2 RSP.300.120.2
126 x 35.5 2 RSP.320.90.2
126 x 47 2 RSP.320.120.2
141.5 x 35.5 2 RSP.360.90.2
141.5 x 47 2 RSP.360.120.2
149.5 x 35.5 2 RSP.380.90.2
149.5 x 47 2 RSP.380.120.2
165.5 x 35.5 2 RSP.420.90.2
165.5 x 47 2 RSP.420.120.2
185 x 35.5 2 RSP.470.90.2
185 x 47 2 RSP.470.120.2
189 x 35.5 2 RSP.480.90.2
189 x 47 2 RSP.480.120.2
204.5 x 35.5 2 RSP.520.90.2
204.5 x 47 2 RSP.520.120.2
212.5 x 35.5 3 RSP.540.90.3
212.5 x 47 3 RSP.540.120.3
236 x 35.5 3 RSP.600.90.3
236 x 47 3 RSP.600.120.3
248 x 35.5 3 RSP.630.90.3
248 x 47 3 RSP.630.120.3
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
85
Relic  Table with Power
height 29.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
63 x 31.5 1 1 RST.160.80.1.WPV
63 x 35.5 1 1 RST.160.90.1.WPV
63 x 47 1 1 RST.160.120.1.WPV
71 x 31.5 1 1 RST.180.80.1.WPV
71 x 35.5 1 1 RST.180.90.1.WPV
71 x 47 1 1 RST.180.120.1.WPV
82.5 x 35.5 1 1 RST.210.90.1.WPV
82.5 x 47 1 1 RST.210.120.1.WPV
92.5 x 35.5 1 1 RST.235.90.1.WPV
92.5 x 47 1 1 RST.235.120.1.WPV
94.5 x 35.5 1 1 RST.240.90.1.WPV
94.5 x 47 1 1 RST.240.120.1.WPV
118 x 35.5 1 2 RST.300.90.1.WPV
118 x 47 1 2 RST.300.120.1.WPV
118 x 35.5 2 2 RST.300.90.2.WPV
118 x 47 2 2 RST.300.120.2.WPV
126 x 35.5 2 2 RST.320.90.2.WPV
126 x 47 2 2 RST.320.120.2.WPV
141.5 x 35.5 2 2 RST.360.90.2.WPV
141.5 x 47 2 2 RST.360.120.2.WPV
149.5 x 35.5 2 2 RST.380.90.2.WPV
149.5 x 47 2 2 RST.380.120.2.WPV
165.5 x 35.5 2 2 RST.420.90.2.WPV
165.5 x 47 2 2 RST.420.120.2.WPV
185 x 35.5 2 2 RST.470.90.2.WPV
185 x 47 2 2 RST.470.120.2.WPV
189 x 35.5 2 2 RST.480.90.2.WPV
189 x 47 2 2 RST.480.120.2.WPV
204.5 x 35.5 2 2 RST.520.90.2.WPV
204.5 x 47 2 2 RST.520.120.2.WPV
212.5 x 35.5 3 2 RST.540.90.3.WPV
212.5 x 47 3 2 RST.540.120.3.WPV
236 x 35.5 3 2 RST.600.90.3.WPV
236 x 47 3 2 RST.600.120.3.WPV
248 x 35.5 3 2 RST.630.90.3.WPV
248 x 47 3 2 RST.630.120.3.WPV
Specify power module option - see page 66 for more information. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Relic  Bar Height Table with Power
height 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
63 x 31.5 1 1 RSP.160.80.1.WPV
63 x 35.5 1 1 RSP.160.90.1.WPV
63 x 47 1 1 RSP.160.120.1.WPV
71 x 31.5 1 1 RSP.180.80.1.WPV
71 x 35.5 1 1 RSP.180.90.1.WPV
71 x 47 1 1 RSP.180.120.1.WPV
82.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSP.210.90.1.WPV
82.5 x 47 1 1 RSP.210.120.1.WPV
92.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSP.235.90.1.WPV
92.5 x 47 1 1 RSP.235.120.1.WPV
94.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSP.240.90.1.WPV
94.5 x 47 1 1 RSP.240.120.1.WPV
118 x 35.5 1 2 RSP.300.90.1.WPV
118 x 47 1 2 RSP.300.120.1.WPV
118 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.300.90.2.WPV
118 x 47 2 2 RSP.300.120.2.WPV
126 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.320.90.2.WPV
126 x 47 2 2 RSP.320.120.2.WPV
141.5 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.360.90.2.WPV
141.5 x 47 2 2 RSP.360.120.2.WPV
149.5 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.380.90.2.WPV
149.5 x 47 2 2 RSP.380.120.2.WPV
165.5 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.420.90.2.WPV
165.5 x 47 2 2 RSP.420.120.2.WPV
185 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.470.90.2.WPV
185 x 47 2 2 RSP.470.120.2.WPV
189 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.480.90.2.WPV
189 x 47 2 2 RSP.480.120.2.WPV
204.5 x 35.5 2 2 RSP.520.90.2.WPV
204.5 x 47 2 2 RSP.520.120.2.WPV
212.5 x 35.5 3 2 RSP.540.90.3.WPV
212.5 x 47 3 2 RSP.540.120.3.WPV
236 x 35.5 3 2 RSP.600.90.3.WPV
236 x 47 3 2 RSP.600.120.3.WPV
248 x 35.5 3 2 RSP.630.90.3.WPV
248 x 47 3 2 RSP.630.120.3.WPV
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
87
Relic  Table with Castors
height 29.5”
Relic  Table with Castors and Power
height 29.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
55 x 31.5 1 RSMT.140.80.1
55 x 35.5 1 RSMT.140.90.1
55 x 47 1 RSMT.140.120.1
63 x 31.5 1 RSMT.160.80.1
63 x 35.5 1 RSMT.160.90.1
63 x 47 1 RSMT.160.120.1
71 x 31.5 1 RSMT.180.80.1
71 x 35.5 1 RSMT.180.90.1
71 x 47 1 RSMT.180.120.1
82.5 x 35.5 1 RSMT.210.90.1
82.5 x 47 1 RSMT.210.120.1
92.5 x 35.5 1 RSMT.235.90.1
92.5 x 47 1 RSMT.235.120.1
94.5 x 35.5 1 RSMT.240.90.1
94.5 x 47 1 RSMT.240.120.1
118 x 35.5 1 RSMT.300.90.1
118 x 47 1 RSMT.300.120.1
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
63 x 31.5 1 1 RSMT.160.80.1.WPV
63 x 35.5 1 1 RSMT.160.90.1.WPV
63 x 47 1 1 RSMT.160.120.1.WPV
71 x 31.5 1 1 RSMT.180.80.1.WPV
71 x 35.5 1 1 RSMT.180.90.1.WPV
71 x 47 1 1 RSMT.180.120.1.WPV
82.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSMT.210.90.1.WPV
82.5 x 47 1 1 RSMT.210.120.1.WPV
92.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSMT.235.90.1.WPV
92.5 x 47 1 1 RSMT.235.120.1.WPV
94.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSMT.240.90.1.WPV
94.5 x 47 1 1 RSMT.240.120.1.WPV
118 x 35.5 1 2 RSMT.300.90.1.WPV
118 x 47 1 2 RSMT.300.120.1.WPV
PLEASE NOTE: Power must be disconnected before moving the table.
Specify power module option - see page 66 for more information. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Relic  Bar Height Table with Castors
height 41.5”
Relic  Bar Height Table with Castors and Power
height 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
55 x 31.5 1 RSMP.140.80.1
55 x 35.5 1 RSMP.140.90.1
55 x 47 1 RSMP.140.120.1
63 x 31.5 1 RSMP.160.80.1
63 x 35.5 1 RSMP.160.90.1
63 x 47 1 RSMP.160.120.1
71 x 31.5 1 RSMP.180.80.1
71 x 35.5 1 RSMP.180.90.1
71 x 47 1 RSMP.180.120.1
82.5 x 35.5 1 RSMP.210.90.1
82.5 x 47 1 RSMP.210.120.1
92.5 x 35.5 1 RSMP.235.90.1
92.5 x 47 1 RSMP.235.120.1
94.5 x 35.5 1 RSMP.240.90.1
94.5 x 47 1 RSMP.240.120.1
118 x 35.5 1 RSMP.300.90.1
118 x 47 1 RSMP.300.120.1
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
63 x 31.5 1 1 RSMP.160.80.1.WPV
63 x 35.5 1 1 RSMP.160.90.1.WPV
63 x 47 1 1 RSMP.160.120.1.WPV
71 x 31.5 1 1 RSMP.180.80.1.WPV
71 x 35.5 1 1 RSMP.180.90.1.WPV
71 x 47 1 1 RSMP.180.120.1.WPV
82.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSMP.210.90.1.WPV
82.5 x 47 1 1 RSMP.210.120.1.WPV
92.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSMP.235.90.1.WPV
92.5 x 47 1 1 RSMP.235.120.1.WPV
94.5 x 35.5 1 1 RSMP.240.90.1.WPV
94.5 x 47 1 1 RSMP.240.120.1.WPV
118 x 35.5 1 2 RSMP.300.90.1.WPV
118 x 47 1 2 RSMP.300.120.1.WPV
PLEASE NOTE: Power must be disconnected before moving the table.
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
89
Relic  Wide Table
height 29.5”
Relic  Wide Table with Power
height 29.5”
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
92.5 x 63 2 RSW.235.160
122 x 63 4 RSW.310.160
141.5 x 63 4 RSW.360.160
SIZE (Inch) TOP PIECES CUT-OUTS ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
92.5 x 63 2 1 RSW.235.160.WPV
122 x 63 4 2 RSW.310.160.WPV
141.5 x 63 4 2 RSW.360.160.WPV
Specify power module option - see page 66 for more information. Price includes cut-out/s in table top, power flap, cable tray and power modules.
Relic  Low Stool (upholstered)
width 16, depth 15.5, height 18”
Relic  Small Bench (upholstered)
width 39.5, depth 15.5, height 18”
Relic  High Stool (upholstered)
width 16, depth 15.5, height 30”
Relic  Medium Bench (upholstered)
width 63, depth 15.5, height 18”
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Upholstered
Frame Finish:
1 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBB
2 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBC
3 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBD
4 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBE
5 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBF
6 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBG
7 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBH
8 RSS.U.LHT.40D.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Upholstered
Frame Finish:
1 RSB.U.104R.FBB
2 RSB.U.104R.FBC
3 RSB.U.104R.FBD
4 RSB.U.104R.FBE
5 RSB.U.104R.FBF
6 RSB.U.104R.FBG
7 RSB.U.104R.FBH
8 RSB.U.104R.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Upholstered
Frame Finish:
1 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBB
2 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBC
3 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBD
4 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBE
5 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBF
6 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBG
7 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBH
8 RSS.U.HHT.40D.FBI
FABRIC ORDER CODE
Upholstered
Frame Finish:
1 RSB.U.164R.FBB
2 RSB.U.164R.FBC
3 RSB.U.164R.FBD
4 RSB.U.164R.FBE
5 RSB.U.164R.FBF
6 RSB.U.164R.FBG
7 RSB.U.164R.FBH
8 RSB.U.164R.FBI
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
91
RELIC ROUND/SQUARE - STEPS TO SPECIFY
Follow our guide and customize our products to suit your space
1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 55
Select Height: Standard or Bar height
Select Power: Powered or Non-powered
Tables with Power have concealed integrated  cable management.
1 32 4 5
Select Size
Solo Power Unit
1x Power Outlet & 1x Twin USB
Charge.
(1x Type-C & 1x Type-A)
Available in Black or White
Select Top Type and Finish: Cutline edge laminate or Sawn Oak
1 52 3 4
1 42 3 5
Select Frame Finish: RAL, Vintage or Raw Steel
White
9016
Chamomile
050 90 05
Mustard
1012
Yellow
1021
Burnt Orange
2001
Terracotta
050 60 30
Beetroot
4004
Navy Blue
5011
Steel Blue
5023
Blue Gray
200 70 10
Turquoise
5018
Pastel Green
6027
Mint
140 90 10
Olive
100 40 10
Clay
7034
Gray
7035
Dark Gray
7037
Anthracite
7024
Black
9005
RAL metal frame finishes
Brass Copper
Vintage metal frame finishes
Clear
coated
raw steel
Raw Steel
Metal frame finishes
Cutline edge
top thickness 1”
Cutline Standard Laminate
White Mustard Yellow Burnt Orange Terracotta Beetroot Navy Blue Steel Blue
Turquoise Pastel Green Clay Gray Dark Gray Anthracite Oak Walnut
Cutline Rustic
Light Ash Rustic White Rustic Oak Driftwood Rustic
Black Oak
Rock Rust Concrete
Marble
Effect
Canvas
Cutline Fenix
White Dark Gray Anthracite Navy Blue Black
Sawn edge
top thickness 1.1”
Sawn Oak Sawn Weathered Oak
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
R
ELIC
93
C
O
LLA
B
O
R
AT
IO
N
 TA
B
LES
Relic 3 Leg Round Table
height 29”
Relic 3 Leg Round Table with Power
height 29”
Relic 4 Leg Round Table
height 29”
Relic 4 Leg Round Table with Power
height 29”
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
35.5 dia RET.90D
39.5 dia RET.100D
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
35.5 dia RET.90D.SP1
39.5 dia RET.100D.SP1
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
47 dia RET.120D
55 dia RET.140D
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
47 dia RET.120D.SP1
55 dia RET.140D.SP1
Relic 3 Leg Round Bar Height Table
height 41.5”
Relic 3 Leg Round Bar Height Table with Power
height 41.5”
Relic 4 Leg Round Bar Height Table
height 41.5”
Relic 4 Leg Round Bar Height Table with Power
height 41.5”
Note: Relic 4 and 3 Leg Tables with Power have concealed integrated cable management in one leg.
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
35.5 dia REP.90D
39.5 dia REP.100D
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
35.5 dia REP.90D.SP1
39.5 dia REP.100D.SP1
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
47 dia REP.120D
55 dia REP.140D
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
47 dia REP.120D.SP1
55 dia REP.140D.SP1
R
ELIC
95
Note: Relic 4 and 3 Leg Tables with Power have concealed integrated  cable management in one leg.
Relic 4 Leg Square Table
height 41.5”
Relic 4 Leg Square Bar Height Table
height 41.5”
Relic 4 Leg Square Table with Power
height 41.5”
Relic 4 Leg Square Bar Height Table with Power
height 41.5”
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
39.5 x 39.5 RET.100S
47 x 47 RET.120S
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
39.5 x 39.5 REP.100S
47 x 47 REP.120S
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
39.5 x 39.5 RET.100S.SP1
47 x 47 RET.120S.SP1
SIZE (Inch) ORDER CODE
Cutline Edge
Frame Finish:
39.5 x 39.5 REP.100S.SP1
47 x 47 REP.120S.SP1